The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1

8 inch height

Place Entrants Faults Time

1 Britney Imhof & Bilbo 0 34.006
2 Susan Cochran & Hedy 0 36.055
3 Heather Ciribassi & Rampage 0 37.746
4 Tabitha Krol & Ziggy 0 48.045
5 Barbara Romano & Kodi 0 52.365
6 Jean Lavalley & Venture 5 40.189
7 Teri O'neill & Tri 5 42.052
8 Susan Paulsen & Supernova 5 42.325
9 Kama Rueschenberg & Porky Pig 5 48.287
10 Justine Davenport & Viva 5 48.774
11 Ivette White & Roxy 5 52.347
12 Symantha Melemed & Topic 6.756 54.756
13 Darci Wagner & Shay Lee 10 50.248
14 Lory Tannabhill & Maverick 20.381 63.381
15 Tracey Luggiero & Zini 26.054 74.054
Eliminations:

Ann Carrington and Esprit, Cathy Taylor and Shine, Dawn Gentile and Indy, Diane O'Reilly and Delaney, Elizabeth Brooks and
Peppa, Erin Mclaughlin and Wicca, Erin Mclaughlin and Kava, Jen Konrad and Moxie, Jesse Hamaliuk and Evoo, Julie Hill and
Miley, Kama Rueschenberg and Jelly, Laurie Anne Kerwin and Jack, Sarah Straub and Flit, Shantel Julius and Aurora, Terry Pertile
and Kazzie, Traci Miller and Niki
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The UKI US Open 2021

Results for UKI Nationals R1

8 inch (s) height

Place Entrants

1 Ami Sheffield & Pixel

2 Judy Wiltsek & Kiss

3 Barb Davis & Vapor

4 Mary Youngblood & Pippa Rose
Eliminations:

Gia Arney and Dodger
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Faults
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Time

34.900
38.557
46.029
52.221



The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
12 inch height

Place Entrants Faults Time

1 Tammie Gigstad & Maui 0 31.896
2 Byron Dail & Dodger 0 32.456
3 Maggie Schoolar & Cher 0 34.256
4 Diane Patterson & Happy 0 34.690
5 Susan Bintliff & Spark 0 34.952
6 Sarah Baker & Skeptic 0 36.110
7 Emily Ingersoll & Phyllis Diller 0 38.271
8 Susan Crank & Streak 0 38.560
9 Donna Devanney & Peyto 0 39.175
10 Jennifer Thomas & Pitch 0 40.006
11 Lucy Cornish & Jacquie 0 41.824
12 Richard Nagel & Logan 0 44,993
13 Eric Striepeck & Liz Lemon 0 51.395
14 Robert Kozell & Riley 0.707 53.707
15 Rebecca Thrift & Deja Vu 5 32.316
16 Marshall Clark & Scout 5 35.406
17 Scott Puro & Grant 5 38.907
18 Jennifer Miller & Lore 5 38.969
19 Sara Peterson & Zig-Zag 5 40.369
20 Anjie Crow & Zoey 5 45.452
21 Jordyn Baker & Bentli 5 45.495
22 Jennifer Crank & Sting 5 45.608
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The UKI US Open 2021

Results for UKI Nationals R1
12 inch height

Place Entrants Faults
23 Ami Sheffield & Halen 10

24 Kirstie Dean & Rydr 10

25 Jubie Rueschenberg & Fancy 10

26 Donald Jones & Jyn 10

27 Abigail Beasley & Swindle 15
Eliminations:

CIemun

Time

37.013
40.453
44.235
44.449
51.653

Breanne Long and Capper, Dara Kraitchman and Sonar, Diane Goodspeed and Zabu, Elizabeth White and Vandy, Irene Preston and
Beau, Jennifer Kirkman and Gus, Jessica Fanslau and Savu, John Youngblood and Phantom, Katlynn Moffler and Stevie, Melanie
Clark and Fusion, Nancy Chwiecko and Spy, Nancy Chwiecko and Fuji, Paula Kvarnberg and Bryce, Rich Tannen and Toki, Stacy

Bols and Kozmoz
No Shows:
Brandy Peeples and Henry, Elizabeth Kost and Kaylee
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The UKI US Open 2021

Results for UKI Nationals R1
12 inch (s) height

Place Entrants Faults
1 Jennifer Crank & Lucky 0

2 Vic Belebczuk & Skye 0

3 Helen Benson & Shadow 5
Eliminations:

Lisa Harper and Posse, Michael Teh and ke, Pam Soltesz and Willow, Traci Miller and Cheyenne
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CIemun

Time

39.574
47.830
44.231



The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
16 inch height

Place Entrants Faults Time

1 Chris Tucci & Raana Peekins 0 31.993
2 Jennifer Crank & Bee 0 33.591
3 Hilary Lefko & Spot! 0 35.103
4 Marni Brown & Rev 0 35.939
5 Bridget Thomas & Grape 0 37.300
6 Emily Peacock & Thomas 0 38.018
7 Suzie Highley & Steel 0 44.899
8 Vic Belebczuk & Bruce 1.554 54.554
9 Kara Mackenzie & Maven 5 32.372
10 Jenna Williams & Maddie 5 34.153
11 Tracy Riley & Vixen 5 39.695
12 Danielle Wagner & Twix 10 34.625
13 Laurie Mcclain & Ninja 10 36.596
14 Catherine Angel & Dallas 15 40.000
15 Alaina Axford & Honcho 15 41.344
16 Stephanie Williams & Dash 15 42.031
17 Joe Boudreau & Link 20 35.357
18 Ellen Reinke & Flynn 23.147 61.147
Eliminations:

Alan Benner and Genny, Andrea Friedel and Moxie, Ashleigh Fann and Rebel, Brian Fanslau and Lumi, Chris Tucci and Palinka, Deva
Wilson and Paris, Dudley Shumate and Ernie, Dudley Shumate and Mellie, Elizabeth Barshack and Senna, Gabriella Kabakchieva
and Kinder, Ginsey St Croix and Airy, Jessica Fanslau and Taken, Jody Lolich and Honey Badger, Karen Beattie Massey and Everett,
Karen Beattie Massey and Ticket, Katelyn Laufenberg and Pinkie Pie, Lisa Wells and Whiskey, Maddie Speagle and Atomic, Melinda
Mello and Kahuna, Pamela Reid and Grifter, Rayna Wasilak and Reagan, Robin Newman and Reacher, Sarah Duke and Fen, Sarah
Dyer and Cheerio, Sue Gillett and Magic, Susan Dyer and Potion

No Shows:
Erin Rakosky and Senna, Katy Mallory and Ares
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The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
16 inch (s) height

Place Entrants Faults Time

1 Kaimen Miller & Banshee 0 31.607
2 Christina Wessel & Nikko 0 36.128
3 Maggie Hill & Threat 0 41.414
4 Tawni Millet & Jolt 5 35.380
5 Freda Jessen & Whit 5 39.788
6 Kate Polkovsky & Maya 5 41.001
7 Nicholas Carleton & Goose 5 47.308
8 Maddie Speagle & Velo 10 37.915
9 Judy Wiltsek & Zino 10 38.206
10 John Youngblood & Razzles 10 45.409
11 Hilary Lefko & Sadie 13.423 59.423
12 Monica Bush & Mars Attacks! 15 39.548
13 Emily Klarman & Tag! 19.865 55.865
14 Tara Anderson & Magnus 25 44.786
Eliminations:

Amy Okrasinski and Patch, Bill Capron and Jezzie, Candace Atchison and Pressa, Christy Stone and Gotcha!, Dagmar Schouten
and Ruger, Dawn Fillips and Prize, Elizabeth Weaver and Sketch, Gia Arney and Sophy, Janey Bell and Tinker, Judy Wiltsek and
Roo, Karen Childs and Keys, Kate Bigger and Pearl, Katja Brown and Elite, Kelli Yogerst and River, Kimberly Stuber and Jyn, Megan
Draheim and Wrigley, Megan Miller and Reckon, Michelle Check and Spice

No Shows:
Donna Rohaus and Norm, Lauren Eberhart and Maple, Leiann Vanover and Stella
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The UKI US Open 2021

Results for UKI Nationals R1

20 inch height

Place Entrants
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Jessica Patterson & Lux
Meaghan O'neill & Snow Dewyl
Aaron Froude & Crave

Rachel Downs & Glory
Laurren Zimmerman & Savage
Melanie Rock & Fuzzy Knuckles
Robin Terry & Cassie

Terry Smorch & Burst

Heather Adams & Star
Nicholas Carleton & Metric
Robin Brown & Vibe

Jennifer Denereaz & Vida
Jennifer Martin & Billy

Chaia Herrgott & Kip

Annette Thomason & Savvy
Viveka Rosenberger & Monty
Kerry Stevens & Keavy

Amy Gooch & Zinger

Laura Bussing & Rayn

James Layfield & Meadow
Sarah Gaalswyk & Crozby

Christina Wessel & Sole

Faults
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Time

31.138
33.265
33.950
34.049
34.550
34.946
35.009
35.164
35.176
35.357
35.658
35.855
36.199
37.277
37.288
38.183
40.983
41.330
41.515
41.617
43.261

43.980



The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
20 inch height

Place Entrants Faults Time

23 Jamie Juckett & Callie 1.485 49.485
24 Tara Baggerman & Aero 5 32.211
25 Ana Kahn & Sachi 5 32.564
26 Amelia Greninger & Galaxxy 5 33.139
27 Janet Terry & Menty 5 33.287
28 Teri O'neill & Loco 5 34.443
29 Luisa Lamore & Helios 5 35.165
30 Jordan Biggs & Kirbee 5 35.417
31 Janina Vickers & Wildfyre 5 35.956
32 Nicole Scott & Xochi 5 36.006
33 Chaia Herrgott & Emmie 5 37.569
34 Judy Hudson & Roux 5 38.712
35  Kelly Ely & Tiki 5 39.326
36 Robin Terry & Mercy 5 40.681
37 Susan Bankauf & Seska 5 41.407
38 Julie Baclene & Edge 5 44.455
39 Robin Taylor & Kaiden 5 47.564
40 Sarah Tapyrik & Raina 5.032 48.032
41 Jen Scheidt & Tugit 7.247 50.247
42 Jordan Biggs & Pancake 10 32.302
43 Caitlin Varhalla & Huey 10 36.337
44 Mary Shaw & Hoot 10 36.647
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The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
20 inch height

Place Entrants Faults Time
45 David Kurtz & Kyber 10 37.002
46 Amber Mccune & Shelby Cobra 10 37.058
47 Soshana Dos & Jam 10 39.399
48 Anna Marszalek & Clarity 10 40.147
49 Chloe Bales & Nova 10 40.376
50 Martha Bell & Dancer 10 40.606
51 Jamie Mabeus & Enzo 10 41.532
52 Janet Wagner & Glen 10 43.566
53 Laurren Zimmerman & Dublin 15 35.453
54 Makayla Luse & Finn 15 39.492
55 Elana Smit & Emoji 15 39.684
56 Ronald Seiter & Bailey 15 40.861
57 Catherine Holmes & Sloane Ranger 15 40.904
58 Mary Ellen Barry & Athena 15 47.045
59 Theresa Rector & Axis 20 38.491
Eliminations:

Alan Benner and Kelso, Amy Parker and Kitt, Barbara De La Parra and Easy, Barbara Holbrook and Ze’ev, Betsy Carter and Moxie,
Caroline Le Bel and Cobber, Carrie Neyland and Roulez, Cassy Scrima and Bounce, Chris Derby and Nova, Chris Tucci and Animal,
Chris Villano and Vinny, Dee Jones and Gus, Don St. Croix and #1 Hottie, Emily Ingersoll and Fang, Esther Shrader and Zest, Grace
Heck and Rue, Holly Wang and Sophie, Janey Bell and Bing, Jennifer Kronbach and Oswin, Jennifer Martin and Michael, Jennifer
Weaver and Leeroy, Jenny Kerwick and Fury, Joleen Eizember and Waze, Justine Davenport and Match, Kate Polkovsky and Sky;,
Kathy Sheehan and Speedy, Kathy Wood and Coda, Katlynn Moffler and Safari, Kerry Schmid and Parker, Kim Arsimowicz and
Ducky, Kris Seiter and Naavdanya, Kristin Sittner and Pélé, Kristin Bartell and Bronco Billy, Laurence Gesquiere and Cyclone,
Leanne Wortman and Bright, Leslie Eide and Ghost, Linda Rose and Artie Ross, Linda Rose and Maewyn, Lora Raycroft and
Flare, Lori Basa and Protocol, Lori Basa and Dealer, Marie Dunn and Grits, Mark Bills and Jazz, Mary Yenter and Red, Meagan
Skelton and Wookie, Melanie Rock and Freebird, Melissa Bauer and Elektra, Melissa Tiedemann and Savvy, Michelle Beardsley
and Splendid, Mike Wagner and Lily, Monica Bush and Flux Newton, Nicole Scott and Kaia, Pam Soltesz and Kylo, Pamela Delaney
and Blade, Peyton Green and Dash, Rachel Evers and Universe, Rachel Lindberg and Phoenix, Rachel Sanders and Bright, Randy
Vanover and Auggie, Randy Vanover and Joules, Renee King and Swedish Fika, Robin Rash and Violet, Robin Taylor and Raze,
Samantha Almeida and Star, Samantha Almeida and Suede, Sarah Gaalswyk and Cowboy, Sherrie Jans and Parker, Stephanie
Bales and Primrose, Teresa Calvert and Always, Teresa Miller and Jewel

No Shows:

Britney Imhof and Quack, Dee Jones and Huck, Erika Bebout and Allons-y, Kathleen Schaefer and Kindle, Lauren Eberhart and
Trim, Maggie Hill and Breeze, Susan Heckelman and Keno, Teresa Miller and Pearls
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The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
20 inch (s) height

Place Entrants Faults Time

1 Stacie Cwik & Uno 0 34.837
2 Rebecca Thrift & Score 0 35.975
3 Ali Park & Brio 10 45.190
Eliminations:

Carol Boggess and Sizzle, Courtney lannello and Jenga!, Courtney lannello and Win, Jim Murrin and Blaze, Jonathan Dingman
and Charlie, Judi Villano and Louie, Kristen Bartoli and Prosecco, Mary Strous and Guinness, Melissa Berde and Stryder, Patricia
Weathers and Jack
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The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
22 inch height

Place Entrants Faults Time

1 Jennifer Crank & Jack Daniels 0 33.147
2 Jennifer Kronbach & Bodie 0 33.656
3 Sarah Straub & Mogly 0 34.289
4 Ashley Castro & Solo 0 35.728
5 Rebecca Thrift & Sixxes 0 40.307
6 Lisa Andrews & Shibumi 5 33.990
7 Brenda Kelly & James 5 35.478
8 Ashley Castro & Link 5 44.168
9 Kaimen Miller & London 10 38.013
10 Joanna Fleming & Nash 10 38.734
11 Freda Jessen & Panda 10 39.425
12 Janina Vickers & Rebel 10 40.551
13 Leslie Eide & Watson 10 42.109
14 Bradley Kimmel & Infrared 15 39.373
15 Martine Kopka & Salty 15 40.859
16 Leanne Wortman & Element 15 40.937
17 Sarah Straub & Fenrir 15 42.078
Eliminations:

Anne Cook and Tri, Barb Davis and Cappy, Courtney Farmer and Jojo, David Proe and Drake, Dawn Fillips and Edge, Elana Smit
and Aspire, Heather Gahres and Bounce, Jen Konrad and Jif, Jenn Coltman and Nyxie, Judith Whitbred and Slate, Judy Pretli and
Sly, Julie Hill and Flaunt, Katharine Wiles and Blade, Laurie Dana and Kya, Lisa Wells and Dreamer, Maggie Bogdanski and Leo,
Mark Bills and Blink, Michelle Check and Guinness, Monika Wiercinski and Dash, Rachel Downs and Legolas, Renee Clark and
Aero, Sangie Brooks and Krome, Sarah Westcott and Fever, Susan Knill and Cozmo, Thomas Mulcahey and Pryme’

No Shows:
Merritt Speagle and Chica, Susan Heckelman and Peak
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The UKI US Open 2021

Results for UKI Nationals R1

24 inch height

Place Entrants

1
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Sheyla Gutierrez & Kyber

Kara Mackenzie & Shiner

Jody Lolich & Koza

Mckenzie Minto & Safari

Jamie Lyle & Chevy

Tim Mitchell & Rocky

Taner Dogan & Ice

Gwyneth Friedl & Amigo

Jeff Abel & Fray

Amy Kundinger & Captain America
Karen Childs & J.r.

Meaghan O'neill & Wow's Arctic Cyclone
Rachel Evers & Vex

Kaimen Miller & Bacardi

Laura Pryse & Keen

Jordan Biggs & Riskee

Kirstin Oneill & Pinnacle Penguin
Thomas Mulcahey & Robin
Kaimen Miller & Smudge

Tracy Riley & Ruthless

Sarah Duke & Nick

Nicholas Carleton & Tuna

Faults
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Time

34.620
38.853
32.705
34.577
37.349
37.586
38.054
38.719
38.802
38.863
40.038
41.110
32.889
35.571
35.740
37.116
38.196
40.159
38.686
38.877
39.050

39.738



The UKI US Open 2021 cled=Seun

Results for UKI Nationals R1
24 inch height

Place Entrants Faults Time
23 Kimberly Stuber & Fallon 20 39.611
24 Laura Rose Cole & Lad 23.509 56.509
25 Patricia Dranchak & Torque! 25 42.662
Eliminations:

Celine Lescure and Petra, Grace Heck and Finnick, Jody Reardon and Trey, Judy Reilly and Turismo, Kaitlyn Kaminski and Dexter,
Kama Rueschenberg and Popeye, Katie Langford and Thatch, Kristin Sitther and Solo, Laura Bussing and Cam, Melanie Rock and
Superdry, Melinda Carney and Phyzz, Melissa Tiedemann and Dauntless, Rebecca Thrift and Swing, Rebecca Thrift and Skeet,
Roger Ly and Firefly, Sarah Keim and Bisous, Stacey Campbell and Wink, Teri O'neill and Covert, Theresa Rector and Mig, Tiffany
Roehr and Onyx, Tim Mitchell and Venom

No Shows:
Conrad Jordaan and Zola, Melanie Rock and Maui Jim
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